

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="644 286 868 315">S.A. NO. 47 of 2018</p> <p data-bbox="644 322 1238 367"><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 407 1474 510">Mr. I.P. Kohli, Standing Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="753 535 1423 573">Mr. Nikhil Singhal, counsel for respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="644 600 1474 703">2. Counsel for the appellant seeks adjournment to prepare the case.</p> <p data-bbox="644 728 1474 831">3. The request is not opposed by the counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="644 855 1086 893">4. Put up on 07.12.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="1023 1041 1474 1079" style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1161 1084 1310 1113" style="text-align: right;">06.09.2023</p> <p data-bbox="644 1120 699 1137">Mamta</p>